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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
GRAF JOHN A ﬁ\II\éE[Ri(IZAIII INTERNATIONAL GROUP ! applic I
L] A6 Officer (give title X Other (specify
) . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) - - . .
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Former Exec. Vice President
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, INC. 09/15/2004
70 PINE STREET
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6: Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Lme))( Form filed by One Reporting Person
NEW YORK ~ NY 10270 Y poring
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Tr ion 2A.D | 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gg; o | price zzasqfa; 223(:))
Common Stock 09/15/2004 M 5,000 A $47 5,000 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 M 5,000 A $61.3 10,000 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 M 289,499 A | $65.77 299,499 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 80,999 D | $71.12 218,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 13,400 D $71.13 205,100 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 20,400 D $71.14 184,700 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 21,500 D | $71.15 163,200 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 23,200 D $71.16 140,000 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 7,600 D $71.17 132,400 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 7,800 D | $71.18 124,600 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 100 D $71.19 124,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 8,000 D $71.2 116,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 600 D | $71.22 115,900 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 1,300 D $71.23 114,600 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 2,100 D $71.24 112,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 44,000 D $71.25 68,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 7,200 D $71.26 61,300 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 7,800 D $71.27 53,500 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 12,700 D $71.28 40,800 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 1,900 D $71.29 38,900 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 18,500 D $71.3 20,400 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 6,300 D $71.31 14,100 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 7,900 D $71.32 6,200 D
Common Stock 09/15/2004 S 6,200 D | $71.35 0.00 D
Common Stock 4,245.01 I By
T 401(k)
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Dayl/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative or Disposed (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security of (D) (Instr. Following (1) (Instr. 4)
3,4and 5) Reported



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001236598
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000005272

| . . R R Transaction(s)
Table Il - Derlllatlv Sectrltles Acdmred, Dlsl)osed ofLor Ben eqﬁé?ﬂr Mty Owned | (instr. 4)
(e.g4, puts, calls, warrants paptions,| eamyesitible secynities)
Gode— V- A}-D) Exereisable—-Dat Fith £ Shares
1-Fitle-of —|-2: 3 Trar fon 3AD d 4; 1 5-Number-of-|-6:Date-Exercisable-and 7-Title-ant-Amount 8:-Price-of |-9:-Number-of 10: Tt Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | Derivative Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Securities (Month/Dayl/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Acquired (A) Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative or Disposed (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security of (D) (Instr. Following () (Instr. 4)
3,4 and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
g:nount (Instr. 4)
Date Expiration Number
]Satrgcpli"yee Code |V ® | o Exercisable | Date Title of Shares
| Option $65.77 09/15/2004 M 289,499 | 08/292001 [ 01/17/2011 | ~aPmO 289,499 | ) 0.00 D
(Right to
Buy)
Employee
Stock Common
Option $61.3 09/15/2004 M 5,000 12/16/2006 | 12/16/2012 Stock 5,000 2 15,000 D
(Right to
Buy)
Employee
Stock Common
Option $47 09/15/2004 M 5,000 | 02/10/2007 | 02/10/2013 | g - 5,000 @ 15,000 D
(Right to
Buy)

Explanation of Responses:

1. These options were granted under American General Corporation's 1999 Stock and Incentive Plan. Upon the acquisition of American General Corporation by American International Group, Inc. on August 29,
2001, all options granted under American General Corporation's 1999 Stock and Incentive Plan became vested and exercisable.

2. These options were granted under AIG's 1999 Stock Option Plan. Pursuant to the terms of the plan, 25% of the option becomes exercisable on the anniversary date of the grant in each of the four years following
the grant.

Remarks:

By: /s/ Kathleen E. Shannon,
power of attorney for
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Y. 09/17/2004

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* |If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



